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Calendar of Events 
Summer Term II 

2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

May 2019 
 
Mon 27th – Fri 31st May  HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 
June 2018 
 
Monday 3rd June   School Closed – INSET Day 
 
Tuesday 4th June   Daily Swimming Lessons Start  
 
Wednesday 5th June   Year 4 Day Trip – Leeson House 8.20am – 5.30pm 
   
Thursday 6th June   All Saints Got Talent 6.00 – 8.00pm 
 
Friday 7th June:   Non-School Uniform Day for Summer Fair Donations  

(Ideally donations of Pick & Mix sweets please!) 
 
Monday 10th June – 14th June: Phonics Screening Week 
 
Tuesday 11th June:   Tempest School Photographs: Year 6 Leavers  
 
Thursday 13th June:    New Reception Parents 2019 Information Evening 
 
Friday 14th June:   Sports Day 9.15am – 12.15am 
 
     Fathers Day Pop-up Shop 3.30pm 
 
Monday 17th June:    Year 5 & 6 Weymouth Sailing Day 8am – 5.30pm 
 
Friday 21st June:   Yrs 4, 5 & 6 Visit to Sherborne Girls School to see 
     ‘James and the Giant Peach’ KS3 Production 
 
Tuesday 25th June:   Year 6 Induction Day at The Gryphon School 
      

Whole School Transition Morning 
 

Wednesday 26th June:  Yr 6 Business and Enterprise Day at The Gryphon School 
 
Thursday 27th June:   Sapphire and Ruby Class Theatre Trip to London - Aladdin 

 
Sunday 30th June –  
Wednesday 3rd June:   Year 6 Residential Trip to Barton Hall 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
July 2019 
 
Wednesday 3rd July:   Gillingham & Sturminister Newton Secondary School Induction Days 
 
Thursday 4th July:   Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Area Athletics 4.00pm 
     The Gryphon School 
 
Friday 5th July:    Non-School Uniform Day for Summer Fair Donations  

(Ideally donations of wine please!) 
 

Summer Fair 6.00 – 8.00pm 
 
Tuesday 9th July:   Sherborne Area Rounders Sherborne Terraces 1pm 
 
Thursday 11th July:    Area Swimming Gala at the Oxley Swimming pool 2.00 – 4.00 pm 

 
Tuesday 16th July: Diamond & Topaz  Pirate Dress Up day with a  

Parents’ celebration at 3.00pm 
 

Wednesday 17th July:   KS2 School Production of  
A Midsummer Night’s Dream – Curtains Open at 6.30pm 
 

Thursday 18th July:    KS2 School Production of  
A Midsummer Night’s Dream – Curtains Open at 6.30pm 
 
 

Friday 19th July:   Sherborne Cricket Tournament Sherborne Terraces from 12pm 
    
Monday 22nd July:   All Saints Swimming Gala 9.15am – 12.15am 
 
     Year 6 Leavers Pool Party & BBQ  3.30pm onwards 
 
Tuesday 23rd July:   Last day of Term Year 6 Leavers Celebration – 2.00pm 
 
Wednesday 24th July – 
 Friday 30th August   SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 
Monday 2nd & 3rd September: School Closed INSET DAYs 
 
Wednesday 4th September:   Start of Autumn Term 2019 


